1
ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Advanced two-stage system with built-in interface module enables
superior filtration and dispense
IntelliGen® RULV
Dispense System
Built-in, robust RDS-01 V2 control
module enables liquid dispense volume

A2       2  0     K   1
**  The M-pleat style only applies to Impact filters with a UPE membrane of up to 30 nm.
ORDERING INFORMATION − DISPENSE SYSTEM
—
The following table lists the IntelliGen RULV dispense system and accessories part numbers.
Part number Description
IGLNPVBPF1F1 Dispense system:  Inlet fitting Super Pillar type/Outlet and vent fitting Flaretek type:
IntelliGen RULV for RDS01 retrofit with EX clean
IGLNPSP01 Cable parts: RS232C host cable for RULV
IGLNPSP02 Cable parts: RS232C 5CM host cable for RULV
IGLNPSP03 Cable parts: RS422 host cable PLS GND for RULV
IGLNPSP04 Cable parts: RS422 DG chain cable PLS GND for RULV
IGLNPSP05 Flowmeter cable parts: Flowmeter RS485 2M cable for RULV
IGLNPSP06 Flowmeter cable parts: Flowmeter RS485 5M cable for RULV
The following ordering information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
7
RDS-01 V2 CONTROLLER WITH OPTIONAL FLOWMETER
—